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Trade exhibitors

Abbott Laboratories

Adcock Ingram Critical Care

ADSA — Association for Dietetics in South Africa
Arctic Healthcare

Choices International

Danone Clover

Dietetic Services/Program Management

8. Discovery Health

Nooas~wh

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

DIVA Nutritional Products

Fresenius Kabi

Front Line Milling

GAIN — Global Alliance for Improved Nutrition
Lifemax

Mageu Number One

Medical Research Council

National Department of Health

* Regrettably, the photographs taken of (6) and (15) could not be used. We apologise sincerely to these two exhibitors
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17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Nativa

NNIA — Nestlé Nutrition Institute Africa
NSSA — The Nutrition Society of South Africa
NutriLida Healthcare

Omnimed

Parmalat SA

Pharma Dynamics

Pharmaplan Nutricia

25.
26.
21.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

PHT

RESAF

Savannah Fine Chemicals

SCALES 2000

PepsiCo

South African Sugar Association
Unilever South Africa

Nestlé South Africa — Hospitality Suite
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